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U21 Stgw90

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Kat Waffe

1 485 Richter Nick Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2004 U17 S90
2 484 Brechbühl Joshua Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17 S90
3 484 Guldimann Michael Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2000 U21 S90
4 478 Lang Yanick Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 2003 U17 S90
5 477 Meierhofer Nils Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17 S90
6 461 Rüegg Alina Dunja Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 2001 U21 S90
7 370 Zollinger Ruben Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2000 U21 S90
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G Kat. A - Sportwaffen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Kat Waffe

1 566 Vollenweider Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V FW
2 566 Gujer Roger Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S Std
3 562 Zberg Werner Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1962 S Std
4 560 Jordan Urban Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1981 E Std
5 556 Baumgartner Walter Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1956 V Std
6 556 Wettstein Jürg Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1964 S Std
7 555 Giger Laurence Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1984 E Std
8 552 Brunner Stefan Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S Std
9 551 Ferrini Mario Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1964 S Std

10 549 Feusi Marcel Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1972 S Std
11 546 Helbling Beat Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1961 S Std
12 546 Lemm Silvia Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1968 S Std
13 546 Bosshard Patrick Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1994 E Std
14 545 Moser Urs Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1964 S Std
15 544 Manser Erich Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1944 SV FW
16 540 Homberger Werner Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1957 V FW
17 540 Wettstein Michael Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1991 E Std
18 539 Christen Michael Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1987 E Std
19 538 Gubler Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1948 SV Std
20 537 Marthaler Beni Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1953 V FW
21 534 Benkert Jürg Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1966 S Std
22 529 Péclard Jean-Michel Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1950 V FW
23 521 Nock Agnes Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1956 V Std
24 520 Rüegg Heinz Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1962 S Std
25 518 Brunner Christina Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S Std
26 518 Burri Rahel Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1987 E Std
27 512 Bosshard Lukas Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1999 U21 Std
28 512 Lemm Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1962 S Std
29 367 Brunner Florian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2001 U21 Std
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Kat. D - Stgw 57/03

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Kat Waffe

1 557 Baumann Stefan Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1965 S 57/03
2 553 Hodel Adrian Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1953 V 57/03
3 549 Lang Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S 57/03
4 539 Schmid Reto Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1976 S 57/03
5 536 Nef Andreas Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1957 V 57/03
6 530 Corti Mario Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV 57/03
7 521 Ameseder Corinne Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1979 E 57/03
8 520 Mägli Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1941 SV 57/03
9 517 Schärer Marcel Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1975 S 57/03

10 513 Lörtscher Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV 57/03
11 511 Renggli Melanie Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1995 E 57/03
12 510 Meier Claudia Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1973 S 57/03
13 508 Meier Paul Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1949 V 57/03
14 507 Heller David Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1991 E 57/03
15 502 Meier Roger Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1967 S 57/03
16 499 Stefanelli Alvisio Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1952 V 57/03
17 495 Bosshard Doris Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1955 V 57/03
18 494 Brüngger Roland Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1988 E 57/03
19 491 Schmid Martin Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1941 SV 57/03
20 484 Bosshard Kurt Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1949 V 57/03
21 484 Burri Markus Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1959 S 57/03
22 483 Strebel Fritz Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V 57/03
23 481 Hanisch Lutz Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V 57/03
24 481 Schwab Fabian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S 57/03
25 446 Teppich Mike Frank Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S 57/03
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Kat. E -Stgw 90 / Stgw 57-02 / Karabiner

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Kat Waffe

1 514 Wismer Manfred Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1951 V S90
2 510 Schmid Alexandra Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1983 E S90
3 508 Schneider Edwin Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1936 SV S90
4 507 Betschart Sarah Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1991 E S90
5 489 Riesen Gabriele Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1959 S S90
6 488 Müller Oskar Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1951 V S90
7 485 Richter Nick Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2004 U17 S90
8 484 Brechbühl Joshua Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17 S90
9 484 Guldimann Michael Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2000 U21 S90

10 478 Lang Yanick Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 2003 U17 S90
11 477 Meierhofer Nils Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17 S90
12 477 Karlsson Lars Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E 57/02
13 461 Rüegg Alina Dunja Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 2001 U21 S90
14 440 Renggli Sereina Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1992 E S90
15 423 Kös Ufuk Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1983 E S90
16 407 Moser Paul Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1939 SV S90
17 406 Neururer Philipp Ottikon, Schützengesellschaft 1992 E S90
18 396 Jerger Harry Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1967 S S90
19 380 Keller Lukas Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1990 E S90
20 370 Zollinger Ruben Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2000 U21 S90
21 273 Bolli Remo Kyburg ZH, Schützengesellschaft 1988 E S90



Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Kat

1 145 Bernasconi Yvo Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1985 E
2 143 Kös Ufuk Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1983 E
3 142 Lang Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S
4 138 Borer Urs Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1942 SV
5 137 Hanisch Lutz Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V
6 133 Wäfler Roland Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1966 S
7 133 Scharsach Laura Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E
8 132 Schneider Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV
9 131 Teppich Mike Frank Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S

10 131 Favero Robi Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S
11 130 Schwab Fabian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S
12 125 Riesen Gabriele Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1959 S
13 124 Karlsson Lars Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E
14 124 Enderli Markus Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1949 V
15 124 Wäfler Jessica Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17
16 123 Keller Lukas Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1990 E
17 120 Manca Walter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1965 S
18 113 Vollenweider Peter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V
19 110 Jerger Harry Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1967 S
20 107 Corti Mario Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV
21 106 Stefanelli Alvisio Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1952 V
22 95 Benkert Jürg Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1966 S
23 66 Viner Michele Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S
24 44 Terry Simon Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1964 S
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Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Ka
t1 94 Schneider Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV

2 91 Bernasconi Yvo Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1985 E
3 90 Wäfler Roland Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1966 S
4 89 Brunner Stefan Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S
5 89 Scharsach Laura Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E
6 88 Favero Robi Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S
7 88 Lang Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S
8 88 Riesen Gabriele Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1959 S
9 84 Teppich Mike Frank Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S

10 83 Wäfler Jessica Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17
11 82 Manca Walter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1965 S
12 82 Borer Urs Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1942 SV
13 79 Schwab Fabian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S
14 78 Keller Lukas Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1990 E
15 77 Kös Ufuk Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1983 E
16 76 Hanisch Lutz Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V
17 71 Enderli Markus Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1949 V
18 63 Péclard Jean-Michel Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1950 V
19 62 Jerger Harry Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1967 S
20 62 Karlsson Lars Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E
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Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Sektion Jg Ka
t1 236 Bernasconi Yvo Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1985 E OP 9mm

2 230 Lang Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S OP 7.65mm
3 226 Schneider Christian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1947 SV OP 9mm
4 223 Wäfler Roland Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1966 S OP 9mm
5 222 Scharsach Laura Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E RF
6 220 Borer Urs Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1942 SV OP 9mm
7 220 Kös Ufuk Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1983 E OP 9mm
8 219 Favero Robi Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S OP 9mm
9 215 Teppich Mike Frank Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1969 S OP 9mm

10 213 Riesen Gabriele Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1959 S OP 9mm
11 213 Hanisch Lutz Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1951 V RF
12 209 Schwab Fabian Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1977 S OP 7.65mm
13 207 Wäfler Jessica Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 2003 U17OP 9mm
14 202 Manca Walter Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1965 S OP 9mm
15 201 Keller Lukas Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1990 E OP 9mm
16 195 Enderli Markus Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1949 V OP 9mm
17 186 Karlsson Lars Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1993 E OP 9mm
18 172 Jerger Harry Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1967 S OP 9mm
19 89 Brunner Stefan Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1970 S OP 9mm
20 63 Péclard Jean-Michel Illnau, Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 1950 V OP 9mm
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